School District of Mystery Lake

Manual of Administrative Procedures

8.0 Safe School

8.010 Accidents: Non-Students
8.020 Accidents: Students

8.025 Respecting Human Diversity
8.030 Bomb Threat Action Plan

Confidential for internal use only

8.040 Child Abuse Reporting

8.050 Demonstrations and Strikes

8.060 Emergency Closing of Schools

8.070 Crisis Response Plans

8.080 Field Trips and Excursions

8.081 Guidelines for Out of Province/Out of Country Travel
8.090 Fire Prevention

8.093 Lockdown Guidelines for Schools

8.095 Pandemic Preparedness Guidelines

8.100 Freedom From Workplace Violence

8.110 School Visitors / Trespassers

8.120 Skating: Curricular and Extra-Curricular — Use of Helmets
8.130 Student Safety

8.140 Threat Assessment



8.150

8.160

8.165

8.170

Vendors in Schools

Workplace Safety and Health
1)  Workplace Safety and Health Committee Guidelines and
Work Alone Guidelines
i) Harassment Prevention

Whistleblower Protection

Procedures for Dealing with Allegations of Bullying



